Willowdale 109,680 3.26
Windsor—Tecumseh 115,528 8.77
Windsor West 118,973 12.01
York Centre 100,277 –5.59
York—Simcoe 94,616 –10.92
York South—Weston 116,606 9.79
York West 108,198 1.87
Population of Ontario 12,851,821

There shall be in the Province of Ontario one hundred and twenty-one (121) electoral districts, named 
and described as follows, each of which shall return one member.

In the following descriptions:

(a) reference to “roads”, “electric power transmission lines”, “water features” and “railways” signifies their 
centre line unless otherwise described;